Directional
Light Output
Perfect for Wall Pack,
Canopy & Shoebox Fixtures
Rotatable
EX39 Mogul Base
Integral Driver
Eliminates the Need for

KTAT-250-480-277 480V to 277V step-down auto-transformer
KTAT-150-480-277-OC 480V to 277V step-down auto-transformer, open core
Seeing is believing!
Retail and counter displays are available to help you increase sales.
Catalog Number
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Metal Halide
Equivalent Wattage
Input
Voltage Base Type Lumens CRI
IP
Rating Efficacy
Meets
DLC
NEW! KT-LED27HID-H-E26-8xx-D* 27W 100/150W 120-277V Medium E26 4,100 85 IP64 152 lm/W N/A
KT-LED27HID-H-EX39-8xx-D 27W 100/150W 120-277V EX39 Rotatable 4,100 85 IP64 152 lm/W Yes
NEW! KT-LED45HID-H-E26-8xx-D* 45W 175W 120-277V Medium E26 6,400 85 IP64 142 lm/W N/A
KT-LED45HID-H-EX39-8xx-D 45W 175W 120-277V EX39 Rotatable 6,400 85 IP64 142 lm/W Yes
KT-LED63HID-H-EX39-8xx-D 63W 250W 120-277V EX39 Rotatable 9,200 85 IP64 146 lm/W Yes
KT-LED80HID-H-EX39-8xx-D** 80W 250/320W 120-277V EX39 Rotatable 10,000 85 IP64 125 lm/W Yes
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-8xx-D** 110W 400W 120-277V EX39 Rotatable 14,000 85 IP64 127 lm/W Yes
*Available Q2 2019 **Not for use in wall pack fixtures
830 800 Series, 3000K 840 800 Series, 4000K 850 800 Series, 5000K
*8xx denotes several color temperatures available. 80W and 110W lamps are not available in 3000K.